
THE BIG LOOP

Hop on for panoramic top-deck views of iconic skyscrapers and
Lake Michigan; hop off to explore institutions like The Magnificent
Mile®, 360 Chicago, and The Field Museum. Flexible sightseeing
in the Windy City is a breeze with Big Bus Chicago.

The perfect introduction to Chicago

9

8

7

6
4

3

5

2

1

14

12 13

10

11

HERE TO HELP
We want you to get the
most from your day with
Big Bus Tours in
Chicago.
If you need extra
information on any
aspect of the tour,
buying attraction tickets
or bus times, just
ask; our staff will
be pleased to help.
All Big Bus
staff wear our
distinctive
uniform and
carry Big Bus
ID.

PL
EA

SE
 N

OT
E:

 T
hi

s 
ill

us
tr

at
io

n 
is

 n
ot

 d
ra

w
n 

to
 s

ca
le

 a
nd

 b
ea

rs
 n

o 
ac

cu
ra

te
 p

er
sp

ec
tiv

e 
to

 a
ny

th
in

g!
   ©

co
py

rig
ht

 2
01

7 
Bi

g 
Bu

s 
To

ur
s 

al
l r

ig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
.  

Ill
us

tr
at

ed
 b

y R
us

s 
N

or
th

.  
De

si
gn

 &
 A

rt
w

or
k 

pr
od

uc
ed

 b
y F

le
tc

he
r W

ar
d 

De
si

gn
.  

 

SHEDD
AQUARIUM

ADA

Accessible

LEGEND
BIG LOOP

Please look after your ticket - if you lose it, you lose your ride.

Stop Location

THE 
CLOUD GATE

BUCKINGHAM
FOUNTAIN

ADLER
PLANETARIUM

SOLDIER
FIELD

WILLIS
TOWER

THE
WATER
TOWER

Museum
Campus
skip

BIGBUSTOURS.COM |   infoch@bigbustours.com      
All routes are subject to change or cancellation
due to events beyond our control.

1 (877) 285-4796

CHICAGO CITY TOUR THE BIG LOOP  HOP-ON DISCOVER
HOP-OFF EXPLORELIVE Guides – First Tour 9:00 AM – Last Tour 4:00 PM 

ST
OP

S CHICAGO BIG LOOP  
LAST BUSLAST BUS

1 CHICAGO RIVERWALK                                               4:00PM
N. MICHIGAN AVE. & E. UPPER WACKER DR.                                                   

2 CHICAGO THEATER                                                           4:05PM
N. STATE ST., IN FRONT OF OLD NAVY                                                              

3 WILLIS TOWER & SKYDECK CHICAGO                         4:15PM
W. JACKSON ST., ACROSS FROM THE WILLIS TOWER                                 

4 MILLENNIUM PARK & PALMER HOUSE                     4:28PM
S. MICHIGAN AVE. & E. MONROE ST., IN FRONT OF CITIBANK                   

5 ART INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO                                        4:30PM
S. MICHIGAN AVE. & E. ADAMS ST., IN FRONT OF STARBUCKS 

6 HILTON CHICAGO & GRANT PARK                               4:35PM
S. MICHIGAN AVE. & E. 8TH ST., NEAR CTA BUS STOP                                

7 ADLER PLANETARIUM                                                    4:45PM
BUS LOADING SIGN                                                                                                

ALL TICKETS INCLUDE:
B.O.G.O. from FOODLIFE - Buy one entrée, get one

entrée free with any $10 purchase (dine-in only)
$3 OFF $10 purchase from Corner Bakery**

FREE FRANGO chocolate with Big Bus ticket (Stop 12 or 13)
$5 OFF $35 at Hard Rock Cafe (Stop 14) 
**Good on ticket purchase date only. 

ATTRACTIONS:

THE FIELD MUSEUM STOP 

8STUDENT /
SENIOR

$26 
CHILD 
4 AND UNDER

FREE 
ADULT 

$30 

STOP 

13

STOP 

3

360 CHICAGO OBSERVATION DECK

NAVY PIER CENTENNIAL WHEEL STOP 

11

CHILD 3-12 YEARS

$15 
CHILD 2 AND UNDER

FREE 

CHILD 2 AND UNDER

FREE 

ADULT 13+ YEARS

$20 

CHILD 3-11 YEARS

$15 
ADULT 12+ YEARS

$23 

CHILD 3-11 YEARS

$12 
ADULT 13+ YEARS

$15 

SKYDECK CHICAGO 

8 MUSEUM CAMPUS                                                                4:53PM
MUSEUM CAMPUS DR. & E. MCFETRIDGE DR., NEAR CTA BUS STOP               

9 MAGGIE DALEY PARK                                                         5:00PM
S. COLUMBUS DR. & E. MONROE ST.                                                                     

10 SHERATON GRAND CHICAGO                                           5:05PM
N. COLUMBUS DR. & E. NORTH WATER ST., ACROSS FROM NBC TOWER              

11 NAVY PIER                                                                               5:15PM
600 E. GRAND AVE., BLUE TENTS                                                                            

12 WATER TOWER                                                                       5:27PM
N. MICHIGAN AVE. & E. PEARSON ST.                                                                    

13 360 CHICAGO                                                           5:31PM
N. MICHIGAN AVE. & E. CHESTNUT ST.                                                                  

14 HARD ROCK CAFE                                                                 5:41PM
N. CLARK ST. ACROSS FROM HARD ROCK CAFE                                                

NAVY
PIER

NORTH
SOUTH

EAST

WEST

CHICAGON_MAR18_updatev2_4pp_CONCERTINAFOLD_INFO_010318.qxp_Layout 1  01/03/2018  13:02  Page 1




